Saturday, January 27, 2024, 8:30 am—12:30 pm
Virtual, to reqister click here

8:30 am
8:45 am
9:15am

10:45 am

11:00 am

11:30 am
11:40 pm
12:20 pm
12:30 pm

Welcome, Ice Breaker, Agenda Review & Program Updates

Kelsea KDHE present
Work Group Time!

Co-chairs set the stage and kick off 2024!

Work Group Report Outs

Share what your group is doing , 5 min per work group

KCSL- Parent Support Groups

Samuel Stokes, KCSL
Recruitment Discussion
Open Discussion

Next Steps / Wrap Up
Meeting Ends

JANUARY
National Slavery &
Human Trafficking
Awareness Month
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A program of the Kansas Department of Health and Environment

UPCOMING
MEETINGS

April 26-27, 2025
(Manhattan, In-

person)

July 26, 2025
(Virtual)

October 25, 2025
(Virtual)

January 24, 2026
(Virtual)



https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZEpceqtqT0jG9SxtLcn7pJlUkEmbl1ws92K

Work Group Agendas

Work Group KDHE Support Staff:

Woman/Maternal: Juliet Swedlund & Kelsee
Early Childhood: ?
Child & Adolescence: Maddie & Jaquita
CSHCN: Cora Ungerer

Work Group Time:

Member Updates
Updates on where project is
Work group discussion/work time

Complete Report Out Worksheet

MENTAL
WELLNESS
MONTH
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A program of the as Department of Health and Environment

UPCOMING
MEETINGS

April 26-27, 2025
(Manhattan, In-

person)

July 26, 2025
(Virtual)

October 25, 2025
(Virtual)

January 24, 2026
(Virtual)



